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Business Information

MASTER NAME
BUSINESS TYPE

FILE NUMBER

STATUS

PURPOSE

PLACE INCORPORATED
INCORPORATION DATE
MAILING ADDRESS

TERM
AGENT NAME
AGENT ADDRESS

DILLINGHAM SAIMIN, INC.

Domestic Profit Corporation
45180 D1

1

RESTAURANT

Hawaii UNITED STATES
Oct 10, 1980

1425 DILLINGHAM BLVD
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96817
UNITED STATES

PER

LYNN S. YAGI

1425 DILLINGHAM BLVD
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96817
UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

FILING YEAR
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

DATE RECEIVED

Apr 4, 2020
Jan 22, 2019
Aug 31, 2018
Aug 31, 2018
Oct 1, 2015
Oct 5, 2014
Jan 9, 2014
Jan 4, 2013
Jan 3, 2012
Apr 25, 2011
Nov 3, 2009
Oct 3, 2008
Oct 18, 2007
Dec 18, 2006
Oct 17, 2005
Dec 3, 2004
Dec 11, 2003

Aug 23, 2002

STATUS
Delinquent
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed

Not Required
Processed
Processed
Processed

Officers



http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

NAME OFFICE DATE
YAGILYNN S P/V/T/S/D Oct 1, 2016
Stocks
DATE CLASS SHARES PAID SHARES PARVALUE  STOCK AMOUNT
Dec 31,1988 COMMON 25,000 10,000
Trade Names
NAME TYPE  CATEGORY gﬁ?l'ESTRAT'ON STATUS
Trade  NO CATEGORY .
DILLINGHAM SAIMIN et Jun 11, 2010 Expired
SM DESIGN (& DESIGN OF A FAMILY Service HOTELS AND Jul 13, 2010 Expired

CREST DEPICTED AS ...

Mark RESTAURANTS (43)




