DCCA State of Hawaii

Downloaded on September 20, 2021.

The information provided below is not a certification of good standing and does not constitute any other certification by the State. Website URL: http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

Business Information

MASTER NAME

BUSINESS TYPE

DILLINGHAM SAIMIN, INC.

Domestic Profit Corporation

FILE NUMBER 45180 D1

STATUS

PURPOSE RESTAURANT

PLACE INCORPORATED Hawaii UNITED STATES

INCORPORATION DATE Oct 10, 1980

MAILING ADDRESS 1425 DILLINGHAM BLVD

HONOLULU, Hawaii 96817

UNITED STATES

TERM PER

AGENT NAME LYNN S. YAGI

AGENT ADDRESS 1425 DILLINGHAM BLVD

HONOLULU, Hawaii 96817

UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

FILING YEAR	DATE RECEIVED	STATUS
2020		Delinquent
2019	Apr 4, 2020	Processed
2018	Jan 22, 2019	Processed
2017	Aug 31, 2018	Processed
2016	Aug 31, 2018	Processed
2015	Oct 1, 2015	Processed
2014	Oct 5, 2014	Processed
2013	Jan 9, 2014	Processed
2012	Jan 4, 2013	Processed
2011	Jan 3, 2012	Processed
2010	Apr 25, 2011	Processed
2009	Nov 3, 2009	Processed
2008	Oct 3, 2008	Processed
2007	Oct 18, 2007	Processed
2006	Dec 18, 2006	Processed
2005	Oct 17, 2005	Processed
2004	Dec 3, 2004	Processed
2003	Dec 11, 2003	Processed
2002		Not Required
2001	Aug 23, 2002	Processed
2000		Processed
1999		Processed

Officers

NAME	OFFICE	DATE
YAGI,LYNN S	P/V/T/S/D	Oct 1, 2016

Stocks

DATE	CLASS	SHARES	PAID SHARES	PAR VALUE	STOCK AMOUNT
Dec 31, 1988	COMMON	25,000	10,000		

Trade Names

NAME	TYPE	CATEGORY	REGISTRATION DATE	STATUS
DILLINGHAM SAIMIN	Trade Name	NO CATEGORY SELECTED	Jun 11, 2010	Expired
SM DESIGN (& DESIGN OF A FAMILY CREST DEPICTED AS	Service Mark	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (43)	Jul 13, 2010	Expired